- Check out the Back Bar for new additions to our unique
“= range of spirits. : =

Whiskies

Glenmorangie;

Talisker

Monkey Shoulder

Bulliet Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey =

* Jonnie Walker Black Label

Jameson

Rums ST

Captain Morgan Spiced B
Captain Morgan Dark

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Coconut &
Havana Club 3YO

Havana Club 7YO

Havana Especial Golden Rum

Kracken '

Pusser’s Gunpowder Proof Rum

Old J Cherry Spiced Rum

- Vodka e

Smirnoff

Smirnoff Vanilla
Grey Goose
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Citron

Draught

Ask for our exciting range @f draught beer, lager and cider

Becks *” - 4.20
Sol : = 4.20
Peroni Gluten Free 4.50
Estrella . 4.40
Peroni Libera 3.80
Rekorderlig 3.60

Strawberry and Lime, Wild Berries, Mango-and Raspberry

&
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Please drink responsibly
175ml glass of wine — 2.2 units
1 pint 4.5% beer — 2.6 units

Soft Drinks

Apple/Orange/Cranberry 2.40/3.50
RaspBerry Lemonade e 3.40
Ginger Ale . 240
Pineapple Juice 240
Tomato Juice 240
Elderflower Presse 340
Bitter Lemon 240
Ginger Beer 340
Dandelion and Burdock . 3.20
Still or Sparkling Water 2.20/3.75 -
Coke Zero/Coca Cola 275
Selection of fruit smoothies and milkshakes 4.40
(ask at the bar for flavours)

Hot Drinks

Americano 2.90
Café Latte 3.20
Flat White 3.20
Mocha . 340
Espresso 2.50
Double Espresso 2.80
Cappuccino 3.20
Macchiato == 2.80
Babychino 1.5
Baby Chocolate 2.00

/ Add marshmallows +50p

*/ Add syrups
Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, orange, gingerbread +70p
Also available, soya, almond, oat milk +30p
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English Breakfast 2.80
Earl Grey 2.80
.............. SN S e e e
4“loose Leaf Teas

Lemon = 2.90
Rooibos (caffeine free) = 2.90
Green Tea (Chun Mee) - 290
Mint 2.90
Mixed Berry : 2.90
Chamomile " 2.90
Lavender : 2.90
Hot Water and Fresh Lemon 1
/ Add honey +50p

Hot Chocolate o 3.20

/ Add marshmallows, cream and
chocolate shavings +75p

F

Private Hire
Our boutique style upstairs lounge is available to
book for special occasions. Whether it’s a birthday
party, anniversary, or work event, our experienced
team will ensure that everything goes smoothly on
the day. We have a wide range of food and drinks

packages available on request.

Please speak to a member of our team for details.

Join Copper for news,
events and special offers

www.greatnortherngroup.co.uk/copper-bingham

18A Market St,
Bingham,
Nottingham
NG13 8AP

01949 482 095




GinBar / ans

Gordon’s Gin 3.50
Dry London Gin with bold citrus and juniper notes
Edinburgh Gin 4.25
A clean zesty gin which balances softness with bright citrus
Edinburgh Cannonball 4.60
Navy strength gin with intense juniper and oriental spice
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon 4.00
A zesty twist on the original Gordon’s Gin

Bombay Sapphire 3.90
Light, floral and fresh

Bombay Bramble 3.90
Bombay Dry Gin flavoured with ripe blackberries and
raspberries

Star of Bombay 4.60

Aromatic, earthy and spicy yet light

Brockmans 4.20
A unique blend of botanicals with subtle notes of berry

Gordon’s Pink Gin 3.70
Based on the original Gordon’s gin with strawberries,
redcurrant and raspberries

Tanqueray 4.10
Full bodied, smooth London Dry Gin

Tanqueray Fleur de Seville 4.25
A fruity and zesty gin, made from the four botanicals of
Tanqueray Dry gin and bittersweet Sevilla oranges
Gordon’s Mediterranean Orange 3.90
Fresh and zesty orange flavours complimented by the
classic taste of Gordon’s

Hendricks 4.00
Floral, fruity with two main infusions of rose petal
and cucumber

King of Soho London Dry Gin 4.60
Classic juniper and pine with a refreshing zest of citrus oil

King of Soho Variorum 4.70
A berry gin with hints of strawberry and vanilla flavour

with a citrus zing

Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger 4.25
Light and fruity rhubarb with warming ginger notes

Two Birds Rhubarb 4.25
Evoking memories of summer a classic gin infused

with English rhubarb

Bosford Rose 4.60
A balanced gin flavoured with strawberry, raspberry
and lemon for citrus notes

Edinburgh Gooseberry and Elderflower 4.50
A harmony of gooseberry and elderflower which

creates an aromatic but balanced gin

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin 4.50
Made with fresh raspberries and raspberry leaves to

create a gin with incredible depth of flavour

Monkey 47 4.70
A complex dry gin made from no fewer than 47 botanicals
Boe Violet 4.20
Superior gin infused with violets to give a stylish gin with a
light delicate taste and beautiful aroma

Boe Passion 4.20
A mixture of fresh passion fruit and bright orange notes
complemented with classic herbaceous gin elements
Franklin & Sons Flavoured Tonics 2.20
Elderflower with Cucumber

Mallorcan

Rhubarb with Hibiscus

Cocktails / ans

Passionfruit

Smirnoff, Smirnoff Vanilla, lime, passion fruit puree,
topped with prosecco

Espressotini

Smirnoff Vanilla, Kahlua, Frangelico, gomme,
double espresso

The Red Room

Bombay Sapphire, lime, raspberries, grenadine
French Martini

Smirnoff, Chambord, pineapple juice
Cosmopolitan

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice

Disaronno

Disaronno, sugar, lemon, egg whites, bitters
Whiskey

Bulliet Bourbon, sugar, lemon, egg whites, bitters
Pink Gin Sour

Gordons Pink, sugar, lemon, egg whites

Classic Mojito

Bacardi, lime, small handful of mint, sugar, a dash of soda
/ Add a Twist — Strawberry, Raspberry or Passion Fruit
Margarita

Jose Cuervo tequila, Cointreau, gomme, lime

The Daiquiri

Bacardi, gomme, lime and a choice of strawberry,
raspberry or passionfruit puree

Raspberry and Rhubarb Collins

Edinburgh Rhubarb Gin, raspberry puree, lime juice,
gomme topped with soda

White Russian

Smirnoff Vanilla, cream, gomme, chocolate, Kahlua
Long Island Iced Tea

Five white spirits, lemon juice and topped with coke
Mediterranean Orange Bramble

Gordons Med Orange, lemon, gomme, Chambord

After Eight

Baileys, Kalhua, Creme de Menthe, cream, chocolate
English Garden

Hendricks, lime, small handful of mint, sugar, topped with
tonic water

Mai Tai

Captain Morgan spiced rum, Cointreau, pineapple juice,
lime, sugar

The Painkiller

A pifia colada for grown-ups. Pusser’s Gunpowder Rum,
pineapple juice, cream of coconut, nutmeg, orange juice
Negroni

Gordons Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari, Angostura bitters,
orange

Bellini’s

Raspberry, Passionfruit, Strawberry or Kir Royale

This boutique collection features some of our
favourite drinks, however if your preferred cocktail
isn’t here, let us know and we’ll make it for you...

Wine List

Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Chardonnay
Australia

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

Pinot Grigio
Italy

Tempranillo
Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon
France

Merlot
Chile

Shiraz Cabernet
Australia

Malbec
Argentina

White Zinfandel
USA

Pinot Blush
Ttaly

Prosecco
Ttaly

Rose Prosecco
Ttaly

Moet & Chandon Nv
France

175ml

5.20

5.75

5.90

6.80

6.15

5.10

6.15

6.00

6.75

6.75

6.00

6.15

7.00

250ml

6.40

7.00

710

8.30

.5

6.75

5

.25

8.25

8.25

.25

750

Bottle

17.75

19.00

19.00

26.00

21.50

18.00

21.00

20.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

21.00

24.00

26.00

70.00



