Whiskies

Glenmorangie

Talisker

Monkey Shoulder

Bulliet Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

Jonnie Walker Black Label

Jameson

Rums

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Coconut

Havana Club 3YO

Havana Club 7YO

Havana Especial Golden Rum

Kracken

Pusser's Gunpowder Proof Rum

Old J Cherry Spiced Rum

- Vodka

Check out the Back Bar for new additions to our unique range of spirits.

Smirnoff

Smirnoff Vanilla

Grey Goose

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Citron

Draught

Ask for our exciting range of draught beer, lager and cider

Bottles

Becks	T. A.	4.20
Sol		4.20
Peroni Gluten Free		4.50
Estrella		4.40
Peroni Libera		3.80
Rekorderlig		5.60
Strawberry and Lime Wild Berri	os Mango and Pas	nherry

Please drink responsibly

175ml glass of wine - 2.2 units 1 pint 4.5% beer - 2.6 units

Soft Drinks

Juices

2.40/3.50 Apple/Orange/Cranberry

Bottled

Raspberry Lemonade	-	3.40
Ginger Ale		2.40
Pineapple Juice		2.40
Tomato Juice		2.40
Elderflower Presse		3.40
Bitter Lemon		2.40
Ginger Beer		3.40
Dandelion and Burdock		3.20
Still or Sparkling Water		2.20/3.75
Coke Zero/Coca Cola		2.75
Selection of fruit smoothies and	milkshakes	4.40
(ask at the bar for flavours)		

Hot Drinks

Coffee

Americano			2.90
Café Latte			3.20
Flat White			3.20
Mocha			3.40
Espresso			2.50
Double Espresso		4.5	2.80
Cappuccino			3.20
Macchiato		1	2.80
Babychino			1.75
Baby Chocolate			2.00
/ Add marshmallow	s +50p		

/ Add syrups

Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, orange, gingerbread + 70pAlso available, soya, almond, oat milk +30p

English Breakfast	2.80
Earl Grey	2.80
Loose Leaf Teas	
Lemon	2.90
Rooibos (caffeine free)	2.90
Green Tea (Chun Mee)	2.90
Mint	2.90
Mixed Berry	2.90
Chamomile	2.90
Lavender	2.90
Hot Water and Fresh Lemon	1
/ Add honey +50p	
Hot Chocolate	3.20
/ Add marshmallows, cream and	

chocolate shavings +75p

Our boutique style upstairs lounge is available to book for special occasions. Whether it's a birthday party, anniversary, or work event, our experienced team will ensure that everything goes smoothly on the day. We have a wide range of food and drinks packages available on request.



Join Copper for news, events and special offers

www.greatnortherngroup.co.uk/copper-bingham

18A Market St, Bingham, Nottingham NG13 8AP

01949 482 095



BAR

Gin Bar / All 8

GIII Dat / All 8	
Gordon's Gin	3.50
Dry London Gin with bold citrus and juniper notes	
Edinburgh Gin	4.25
A clean zesty gin which balances softness with brigh	t citrus
Edinburgh Cannonball	4.60
Navy strength gin with intense juniper and oriental s	
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon	4.00
A zesty twist on the original Gordon's Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	3.90
Light, floral and fresh	5.50
Bombay Bramble	3.90
Bombay Dry Gin flavoured with ripe blackberries and	1
raspberries	
Star of Dombay	4.60
Star of Bombay Aromatic, earthy and spicy yet light	4.00
Alomate, carry and spicy yet light	
Brockmans	4.20
A unique blend of botanicals with subtle notes of be	rry
Gordon's Pink Gin	3.70
Based on the original Gordon's gin with strawberries	,
redcurrant and raspberries	
Tanqueray	4.10
Full bodied, smooth London Dry Gin	
Tanqueray Fleur de Seville	4.25
A fruity and zesty gin, made from the four botanicals	of
Tanqueray Dry gin and bittersweet Sevilla oranges	
Gordon's Mediterranean Orange	3.90
Fresh and zesty orange flavours complimented by th	е
classic taste of Gordon's	
Hendricks	4.00
Floral, fruity with two main infusions of rose petal and cucumber	
King of Soho London Dry Gin	4.60
Classic juniper and pine with a refreshing zest of citr	us oil
King of Soho Variorum	4.70
A berry gin with hints of strawberry and vanilla flavor with a citrus zing) b
mand dialocally	
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger	4.25
Light and fruity rhubarb with warming ginger notes	
Two Birds Rhubarb	4.25
Evoking memories of summer a classic gin infused with English rhubarb	
Bosford Rose	4.60
200.0.4 1000	
A balanced gin flavoured with strawberry, raspberry	

Edinburgh Gooseberry and Elderflower A harmony of gooseberry and elderflower which creates an aromatic but balanced gin	4.50
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Made with fresh raspberries and raspberry leaves to create a gin with incredible depth of flavour	4.50
Monkey 47 A complex dry gin made from no fewer than 47 botanic	4.7 (cals
Boe Violet Superior gin infused with violets to give a stylish gin w light delicate taste and beautiful aroma Boe Passion	4.20 ith a
A mixture of fresh passion fruit and bright orange note complemented with classic herbaceous gin elements	
Franklin & Sons Flavoured Tonics	

Cocktails / All 8

Rhubarb with Hibiscus

The Martinis &

Passionfruit

Smirnoff, Smirnoff Vanilla, lime, passion fruit puree, topped with prosecco

Espressotini

Smirnoff Vanilla, Kahlua, Frangelico, gomme, double espresso

The Red Room

Bombay Sapphire, lime, raspberries, grenadine

French Martini

Smirnoff, Chambord, pineapple juice

Cosmopolitan

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice

The Sours

Disaronno

Disaronno, sugar, lemon, egg whites, bitters

Whiskey

Bulliet Bourbon, sugar, lemon, egg whites, bitters

Pink Gin Sour

Gordons Pink, sugar, lemon, egg whites

Signatures

Classic Mojito

Bacardi, lime, small handful of mint, sugar, a dash of soda / Add a Twist – Strawberry, Raspberry or Passion Fruit

Margarita

Jose Cuervo tequila, Cointreau, gomme, lime

The Daiquiri

Bacardi, gomme, lime and a choice of strawberry, raspberry or passionfruit puree

Raspberry and Rhubarb Collins

Edinburgh Rhubarb Gin, raspberry puree, lime juice, gomme topped with soda

White Russian

Smirnoff Vanilla, cream, gomme, chocolate, Kahlua

Long Island Iced Tea

Five white spirits, lemon juice and topped with coke

Mediterranean Orange Bramble

Gordons Med Orange, lemon, gomme, Chambord

After Eight

Baileys, Kalhua, Crème de Menthe, cream, chocolate

English Garden

Hendricks, lime, small handful of mint, sugar, topped with tonic water

Mai Tai

Captain Morgan spiced rum, Cointreau, pineapple juice, lime, sugar

The Painkiller

A piña colada for grown-ups. Pusser's Gunpowder Rum, pineapple juice, cream of coconut, nutmeg, orange juice

Negroni

Gordons Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari, Angostura bitters, orange

Bellini's

Raspberry, Passionfruit, Strawberry or Kir Royale

This boutique collection features some of our favourite drinks, however if your preferred cocktail isn't here, let us know and we'll make it for you...

Wine List

Moet & Chandon Nv

	••••••	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
MIL'S	175ml	250ml	Bottle
White	4		
Chenin Blanc	5.20	6.40	17.75
South Africa	0.20	0.10	2.110
	WIT SA		
Sauvignon Blanc	5.75	7.00	19.00
Chile			
		-10	10.00
Chardonnay	5.90	7.10	19.00
Australia			
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	6.80	8.30	26.00
New Zealand	0.00	Oloo	
Pinot Grigio	6.15	7.75	21.50
Italy			
Red	A		
iteu			
Tempranillo	5.10	6.75	18.00
Spain			
Cabernet Sauvignon	6.15	7.75	21.00
France			1.
	0.00	-0-	20.00
Merlot	6.00	7.25	20.00
Chile			
Shiraz Cabernet	6.75	8.25	25.00
Australia	0.10	0.20	20.00
49			
Malbec	6.75	8.25	25.00
Argentina			
*			
Description	2		
Rosé			*
White Zinfandel	6.00	7.25	20.00
USA	0.00	20	20.00
Pinot Blush	6.15	7.50	21.00
Italy			
Charlding			. 4
Sparkling			42
Prosecco	7.00		24.00
Italy		~	_ I
1			2
Rose Prosecco			26.00
Italy	- 1	4	
	100		
Champagne			
and the second second	20 %		

70.00